
Horsebarn - March 2017

03/01/2017 - 03/31/2017 HORSEBARN

Total 7811

Peak Day Sun, 26 Mar, 2017 (771)

Minimum Day Sat, 11 Mar, 2017 (18)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 252

Average Workday Traffic 205

Average Weekend Traffic 386

Weekly Average 1764

Monthly Average 7669

Date HORSEBARN

Wed, Mar 1, 2017 168

Thu, Mar 2, 2017 269

Fri, Mar 3, 2017 151

Sat, Mar 4, 2017 520

Sun, Mar 5, 2017 158

Mon, Mar 6, 2017 157

Tue, Mar 7, 2017 184

Wed, Mar 8, 2017 297

Thu, Mar 9, 2017 257

Fri, Mar 10, 2017 155

Sat, Mar 11, 2017 18

Sun, Mar 12, 2017 189

Mon, Mar 13, 2017 50

Tue, Mar 14, 2017 55

Wed, Mar 15, 2017 114

Thu, Mar 16, 2017 162

Fri, Mar 17, 2017 182

Sat, Mar 18, 2017 717

Sun, Mar 19, 2017 589

Mon, Mar 20, 2017 458

Tue, Mar 21, 2017 378

Wed, Mar 22, 2017 143

Thu, Mar 23, 2017 517

Fri, Mar 24, 2017 65

Sat, Mar 25, 2017 123

Sun, Mar 26, 2017 771

Mon, Mar 27, 2017 125

Tue, Mar 28, 2017 383

Wed, Mar 29, 2017 206

Thu, Mar 30, 2017 53

Fri, Mar 31, 2017 197


